
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/30/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:27:17 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/22/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/28/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2200000011,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000041,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL FWAATS Restroom Renovations EOI MILLER ENGINEERING INC 03/30/2022 06/22/2022 46,500.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ2200000013,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000042,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Volkstone Perimeter Fence-Design
Camp Dawson

ALPHA ASSOCIATES INC 05/17/2022 06/23/2022 48,720.00

CEOI,0805,PTR2200000002,1 CPO,0805,PTR2200000005,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Mountain Transit Authority Upgrade THE THRASHER GROUP INC 03/31/2022 06/22/2022 120,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000040,3 CPO,0211,GSD2200000027,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 1, West Wing Fan Coil DOUGHERTY CO INC 05/17/2022 06/27/2022 1,850,000.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2200000010,5 CPO,0432,DCH2200000007,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Concrete Repairs to the Plaza Deck
Walls

Buckeye Construction & Restoration,
LTD.

05/11/2022 06/22/2022 118,792.89

CRFQ,0506,WIC2200000001,2 CMA,0506,WIC2200000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH DIGITAL TRANSACTION
MANAGEMENT AND ESIGNATURE
SUBSCRIPTION

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 03/15/2022 06/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2200000006,1 CCT,0704,INS2200000001,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Oracle Software Maintenance And
Support

CAPITAL CONSULTING LLC 05/12/2022 06/23/2022 99,406.96

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000160,3 CMA,0803,DOT2200000077,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Adobe Software Products (81220099) vCloud Tech Inc 05/17/2022 06/22/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000172,3 CMA,0803,DOT2200000080,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Trailer Mounted Solar Powered Arrow
Board 7022EC15

National Captial Indsutries Inc 06/08/2022 06/27/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

